LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET OCT 3

Race Date
October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Boys/Girls 8
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 15:56.7
1 403 Jenny Espinal 3 3 14:39.4 14:39.4 0:00.0
2 406 Joselyn Figueroa 4 7 15:22.7 30:02.1 0:43.3
3 410 Maizy Jury 5 12 15:57.1 45:59.2 1:17.7
4 414 Hailey Urbina 7 19 16:08.4  1:02:07.6 1:29.0
5 411 Diana MacKintos 8 27 17:36.2 1:19:43.8 2:56.8
6 402 Melanie Duran 9) (36) 18:01.3 1:37:45.1 3:21.9
Team - STRATFORD Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 16:21.4
1 481 Bella Valentin 1 1 14:25.0 14:25.0 0:00.0
2 476 Avery Abderhalden 2 3 14:38.2 29:03.2 0:13.2
3 479 Kennedy Miller 6 9 16:06.2 45:09.4 1:41.2
4 478 Alexa Camacho 10 19 18:17.7 1:03:27.1 3:52.7
5 477 Zainab Ansari 11 30 18:20.2 1:21:47.3 3:55.2
6 480 Krisha Patel (12) (42) 18:23.8  1:40:11.1 3:58.8

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/03/2019 08:51:38



